
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C QUALIFYING #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 7, 2012

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

333 C. Mackie  212.1701

224 H. Harrison  512.1802

996 F. Thuresson  412.2323

143 M. Horban  612.4334

314 A. Ray  212.5375

409 D. Huddleston  612.5566

702 C. Stone  612.6547

415 N. Schmidt  612.6768

212 A. Albers  412.7419

153 G. Crater  312.76010

501 S. Wennerstrom  812.86811

216 J. Boothroyd  212.90712

337 J. Odriscoll  713.01313

952 A. Conway  413.02814

918 M. Akaydin  613.05715

902 J. Macias  213.22616

512 J. Bujanda  413.35917

668 B. Jurevich  413.57218

652 D. Pipes  614.18619

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

143 M. Horban  715.6401

333 C. Mackie  115.9712

224 H. Harrison  316.0413

996 F. Thuresson  616.0774

501 S. Wennerstrom  816.1265

212 A. Albers  616.2836

415 N. Schmidt  816.3347

702 C. Stone  716.4058

918 M. Akaydin  516.7979

314 A. Ray  416.83410

153 G. Crater  717.10511

337 J. Odriscoll  717.15012

952 A. Conway  617.27513

409 D. Huddleston  217.34014

652 D. Pipes  617.58815

216 J. Boothroyd  417.68816

668 B. Jurevich  718.00217

512 J. Bujanda  318.00818

902 J. Macias  219.49819

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

333 C. Mackie  637.2861

143 M. Horban  438.3412

415 N. Schmidt  138.3893

996 F. Thuresson  238.4144

224 H. Harrison  738.5565

702 C. Stone  738.9766

314 A. Ray  839.3667

212 A. Albers  639.5848

153 G. Crater  539.7739

501 S. Wennerstrom  640.19410

337 J. Odriscoll  740.21511

409 D. Huddleston  640.38812

652 D. Pipes  640.42313

952 A. Conway  640.59814

918 M. Akaydin  541.30115

216 J. Boothroyd  442.15516

512 J. Bujanda  442.46317

668 B. Jurevich  742.55618

902 J. Macias  443.14219
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